EMERGENCY DRILLS

Building: Winans Elementary

2023-24

FIRE DRILLS
CONDUCTED BY:

3 MUST BE
BEFORE DEC.

18T

DATE & TIME
COMPLETED

1. Tim Lyman - Principal
2. Tim Lyman - Principal
3. Kysha Crenshaw — Asst Principal

9/5/2023
9/13/2023
9/29/2023

9:37 AM
2:07 PM
10:31 AM

Completed
Completed
Completed

9/5/2023 @ 9:39 AM
9/13/2023 @ 2:09 PM
9/29/2023 @ 10:33 AM

TORNADO DRILLS
CONDUCTED BY:

1 MUST BE
DURING THE
MONTH OF

MARCH

DATE & TIME
COMPLETED

1.Tim Lyman - Principal

9/7/2023

8:57 AM

Completed

9/7/2023 @ 8:59 AM

LOCKDOWN DRILLS
CONDUCTED BY:

1.Tim Lyman = Principal

2. Tim Lyman - Principal

9/11/2023
1/11/2024

2:00 PM
10:21 AM

1 MUST BE
DONE
DURING
LUNCH OR

CLASS
PASSING TIME

Completed

Completed

DATE & TIME
COMPLETED
9/11/2023 @ 2:02 PM
1/11/2024 @ 10:24 AM




